1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
Si
de
 T
ex
t
O

GPIB
Trigger Link
Ordering Information
2510	 TEC SourceMeter
2510-AT	 Autotuning TEC
SourceMeter
Instrument
Accessories Supplied
User’s Manual, Input/Output
Connector
Accessories Available
2510-RH	 Resistive Heater Adapter for Model 2510
2510-CAB	 4-Wire Unshielded Cable, Phoenix Connector to
Unterminated End
7007-1	 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 1m (3.3 ft)
7007-2	 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 2m (6.6 ft)
KPCI-488LPA	 IEEE-488 Interface/Controller for the PCI Bus
KUSB-488B	 IEEE-488 USB-to-GPIB Adapter for USB Port
Services Available
2510-3Y-EW	 1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years from
date of shipment
2510-AT-3Y-EW	 1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years from
date of shipment
C/2510-3Y-DATA	 3 (Z540-1 compliant) calibrations within 3 years
of purchase for Models 2510, 2510-AT*
*Not available in all countries